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Riverhounds Development Academy 
2008 Girls - ECNL RL 

2024-2025 ROSTER 

37
Laurel Rummel
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.5  •  SAT: 1260

lrummel1237@gmail.com

49
Siena Ali
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

ali.siena@yahoo.com

51
Morgan Ferris
Class of 2026 • Committed
GPA: 4.46

morganf2026@gmail.com

65
Mallory Lanasa
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.3

mallorylanasa@gmail.com

67
Maddie Connellan
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.03

Maddieconnellan@icloud.com

68
Miladija Pavlovich
Not Committed

Striker 

79
Riley Lafayette
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

riley.lafayette@icloud.com

84
Julia Shaver
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

juliaashaver@gmail.com

86
Lindsey Armitage
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.5

larmitage2008@gmail.com

87
Sarah Beisheim
Class of 2026 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.2

sarahbeisheim@gmail.com

Elizabeth Davis
Class of 2028 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

bizawizzle@gmail.com

Daniela DeFanti
Class of 2027 • Not Committed
GPA: 3.75

dldefanti09@gmail.com

Matilda Lawlor
Not Committed

Emma Marquis
Class of 2028 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

emmamarlene820@gmail.com

Elizabeth Steele
Class of 2028 • Not Committed
GPA: 4.21

esteele28@cchsknights.org,
brennes79@gmail.com 
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